South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 16, 2026, 09:08:17 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0621 General Bill, By Wilson
Similar (H 3011)
A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 56-3-117 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT A MOTOR VEHICLE OVER THIRTY YEARS OLD MAY BEAR A SOUTH CAROLINA LICENSE PLATE OF

THE MODEL YEAR OF THE VEHICLE UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

04/08/97
04/08/97
02/05/98
02/05/98
02/05/98
02/06/98
02/10/98
02/11/98
02/11/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-16

Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-16
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-16
Read second time SJ-1

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-8

Page 1 of 1



