

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

### S 0621 General Bill, By Wilson

#### *Similar (H 3011)*

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 56-3-117 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A MOTOR VEHICLE OVER THIRTY YEARS OLD MAY BEAR A SOUTH CAROLINA LICENSE PLATE OF THE MODEL YEAR OF THE VEHICLE UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

04/08/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/08/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6
02/05/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-16
02/05/98	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-16
02/05/98	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-16
02/06/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-1
02/10/98	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
02/11/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
02/11/98	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-8